JANUS et Ciec

WWW.JANUSETCIE.COM

800.24.JANUS

KOKO IT STACKABLE
JANUSWOOD LOUNGE

CHAIR

THE KOKO II COLLECTION

FRAME LIST PRICE STARTING AT: $1,499

Product Number 719-40-111-24-97

FRAME: ALUMINUM WITH JANUSCOAT. SEAT & BACK:
JANUSWOOD SLATS. JANUSWOOD ONSET ARM. STACKS

TO 4.

% 27"

D 28.75"
H 30.5"
SH 14.75"
AH 21.5"
WEIGHT 23 LBS

FINISH SHOWN: SILVER/TEAK

NON-STOCKED FINISHES
- HBE

ENVIRONMENTS

A 3k

HIGHLIGHTS

+1 310 652 7090

68 CM
73 CM
78 CM
38 CM
55 CM
10.4 KG



